FCS-1101
PoE IP Camera
one world_one brand_one level_
Digital Data Communications GmbH.
Zeche-Norm St. 25, 44319, Dortmund, Germany
All mentioned brand names are registered trademarks and property of their owners.
Technical specifications are subject to change without notice.
© 2008 All Rights Reserved

H/W Ver. 1.x
Product Diagram
Order Information
FCS-1101:      PoE IP Camera
Package Contents
• FCS-1101
• 6mm fixed lens
• Camera stand
• CD manual/utility
• Quick installation guide
Accessories
BOH-1000:      Box-type Outdoor Housing
POW-1201:      12V/1.25A Switching Power Adapter
FCS-9104/08/16/32/64:      IP CamSecure Pro 4/8/16/32/64
FCS-9204/08/16/32/64:      IP CamSecure Pro Plus 4/8/16/32/64
FCS-9404/08/16/25/36:      IP CamSecure Pro 4/8/16/25/36